CODING SYSTEM
EXPLAINED
With a massive number of possibilities to choose from, our extensive
range of LED-CELL strips cater for every application. The below step-by-step
guide makes the process of selecting the strip you need, nice and simple.
CODE PART 1: STRIP MODEL/RANGE1
Part 1 of our coding system is the model, or sometimes referred to as range. Reading through pages 4
to 17 will get you familiar with our ranges and give you a better idea of the range most suited to your

WHAT DO I NEED
TO KNOW?
WHICH LED DRIVER DO I NEED
FOR MY LED STRIP?
We have a comprehensive selection of drivers available for all applications and installations. These pages outline
this selection and give information as to what driver is best suited for different requirements.
I DON’T NEED TO DIM MY LED STRIP
If you don’t need to dim your LED strip the below selection of drivers will suit your needs, simply select whether you
need 24V or 48V, the wattage required and the IP rating required.
I NEED TO DIM MY LED STRIP BETWEEN 0-100% DIMMING RANGE
If you have up to 100W of 24V LED strip for indoor use one of our triac dimmable drivers is perfect for your needs.
Simply select from the options below. If you need a different wattage, 48V or higher IP rateds drivers please reference
the options on the following page.
24V INDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
AD15/24V 15W
AD30/24V 30W
AD60/24V 60W
AD75/24V 75W
AD100/24V 100W
AD120/24V 120W
AD150/24V 150W
AD200/24V 200W
AD240/24V 240W
AD320/24V 320W
48V OUTDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
AD100/48V/IP67 100W
AD150/48V/IP67 150W
AD200/48V/IP67 200W
AD320/48V/IP67 320W
AD480/48V/IP67 480W
AD600/48V/IP67 600W
48V INDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
AD60/48V 60W
AD100/48V 100W
AD150/48V 150W
AD240/48V 240W
AD320/48V 320W
24V OUTDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
AD100/24V/IP67 100W
AD150/24V/IP67 150W
AD200/24V/IP67 200W
AD320/24V/IP67 320W
24V INDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
ADDIM50/24V 50W
ADDIM75/24V 75W
ADDIM100/24V 100W
18 | LED-CELL
I WANT TO CONTROL AND DIM FROM MY PHONE AND SMART APP
Including one of the controllers along with your driver will allow you smart enable your LED-CELL LED strip.
The OCTO Embedded Connected by WiZ ecosystem offers a user-friendly and versatile solution for controlling
LED-CELL strip lighting. It provides seamless integration with popular voice assistants and smart home platforms,
allowing users to easily customize lighting settings through the WiZ app. On the other hand, the OCTO Powered by
Casambi ecosystem offers advanced wireless lighting control, enabling precise dimming, color adjustments, and
scene creation. It is ideal for users seeking a more sophisticated and customizable lighting experience. Choose the
ecosystem that best suits your needs for effortless control and enhanced lighting ambiance.
24V INDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
ADDIM60/24V/DD 60W
ADDIM100/24V/DD 100W
ADDIM150/24V/DD 150W
ADDIM200/24V/DD 200W
ADDIM240/24V/DD 240W
CONNECTED BY WIZ
CODE DESCRIPTION
AOCTOW/12-24V/DIM 12-24V Dimmable Controller
AOCTOW/12-24V/TW 12-24V Tunable White Controller
AOCTOW/12-24V/RGBTW 12-24V RGBTW Controller
24V OUTDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
ADDIM60/24V/IP67/DD 60W
ADDIM100/24V/IP67/DD 100W
ADDIM150/24V/IP67/DD 150W
ADDIM200/24V/IP67/DD 200W
ADDIM240/24V/IP67/DD 240W
48V OUTDOOR
CODE WATTAGE
ADDIM90/48V/IP67/DD 90W
ADDIM200/48V/IP67/DD 200W
ADDIM240/48V/IP67/DD 240W
I NEED TO MORE SPECIALISED DIMMING OPTIONS
If you have over 100W of LED strip you need to dim, or need 1-10V dimming, switch-dim or DALI dimmable, then our
list of drivers below will suit any requirement.
Embedded Embedded